## FRIENDS OF NIU VALLEY

August 2023

## Aloha!

The Friends of Niu Valley (FNV) is the fundraising entity for Niu Valley Middle School. FNV is holding its annual We Love Niu Valley fundraising campaign; this is our school's primary fundraiser for the year. Our goal this year is to raise \$50,000.

Funds raised by We Love Niu Valley will partially or fully fund Niu Valley Middle School's activities and programs not covered by the Hawaii State Department of Education. These include FNV operational expenses, bus transportation for field trips, teacher appreciation events, Career Day, extracurricular/afterschool activities, Family Nights, school marquee and continued support for students and teachers to create a safe and healthy learning environment.

We are currently inviting corporate/community contributions at the following levels:

Silver Lancer Contributor, \$350 and up

Gold Lancer Contributor, \$500 and up

Platinum Lancer Contributor, \$1000 and up

100% of your contributions are tax-deductible.

It's a great way to promote your business and help Niu Valley Middle School / Friends of Niu Valley reach this year's goal.

As a corporate contributor, your business name will be prominently displayed on:

The Friends of Niu Valley website

A banner at our Fam Jam culminating the We Love Niu Valley campaign

E-mail blast to families of 850+ students

Thank you for your consideration for supporting Niu Valley Middle School. If you have questions, please contact <a href="mailto:niuvalleyfamjam@gmail.com">niuvalleyfamjam@gmail.com</a>

Mahalo Nui Loa!

The Friends of Niu Valley

attach: Corporate Sponsor Commitment Form

## FRIENDS OF NIU VALLEY

## We Love Niu Valley 2023 Corporate Sponsorship Commitment

In order for us to meet our deadlines for printing the banners and signs, please provide the following information by **Friday**, **September 8**, **2023**.

1.	Sponsoring Company or Individual's Name:
2.	(optional) Niu Valley Student's name and grade
3.	Please check the box of the desired sponsorship level:
	☐ Platinum Lancer Sponsor (\$1000 and up)
	☐ Gold Lancer Sponsor (\$500 and up)
	☐ Silver Lancer Sponsor (\$350 and up)
4.	Contact Person & Title:
	Email:
	Phone:
	Address:
	City / State / Zip:
5.	Email us your company logo file to niuvalleyfamjam@gmail.com. Include both black/white and color versions. Logos received after September 08, 2023 may not be included on printed materials.
6.	Make checks payable to <i>Friends of Niu Valley</i> and write "2023 Corporate Sponsorship" in the memo. Mail (or drop off) a copy of this form and check to:
	Friends of Niu Valley – Fam Jam 310 Halemaumau Street Honolulu, Hawaii 96821